FrROM : FARx MO, @ BE3-952-6HEd Dec. 22 2061 B4:8ZAM Pl

_.k(‘art Engine MC -8

LLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

FEBRUARY 1963

a

Page
The following pages contain an illus- &
trated parts list for the MC-8 Kart .

Engjne_p Due to small differences be- Figure 1. Engine Assembly, Model MC-8 Engine ............., 2
tween engines, it is important that the

Serial Nimbér of youpr Kart Engine Figure 2. McCulloch Carburetor Assembly ................... 4
be included whenever spare parts are \ 6
ordered. This will assure receiving Figure 3. Powerhead Assembly .............. .. ... ... ... ...

the proper parts from your dealer.

L 25N

(g — MocCTULILOCE CORPORATION
e M : S1l0l West Century Boulevard,
— Los Angeles €45, California

OPYRIGHT - 1963
CCULLOCH CORPORATION

NO. 477 81
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED LIST PRICE — 50 CENTS



22 20Al1 Bd:@eAM P2

Dec.

I BE3-952-6EE4

FR: MO

FrROM :

MC-8

=]
—

~

-

@,

Engine Assembly, Model MC-8 Engine

Figure 1,

2-83(D

Fi7r81



FrROM : FARx MO, @ BE3-952-6HEd Dec. 22 20891 B4:86AM F3

FIGURE 1. ENGINE ASSEMBLY, MODEI. MC-8 ENGINE

Index Part Units
(‘ No. Number Nomenclature Per Assy
M’
13588 Stack ASSY .vvvevrirrvrrerrinerans e beemrre s errsar et astonan 1
1 160050 . Screw - Fil hd 10- szxs/am.lg Crerersararenaes Cereraenaeaas 2
2 100240 . Lockwasher .....coeveave et esasaeseraai et e 2
3 B TS (Order Stack Assy #13598) 1
4 100249 Nut-HBX1/4~28..............--nuu.-n..-................-.-- 2
5 100153 Washer - LocK 1/4-10Ch st iiae i inaretinsssssnnsnsssssvsnnnsnsnee 2
6 48890A McCulloch Carburetor Assy (Seefigure 2)....... ... .. iiiiniinnns i
7 51161D Gasket - Carburetor .......ciiieeenien Cirresirerrnearns Ceereean e 1
8 103947 Screw - Hex hd 10-24 x 1 in, lg (SEMS) o ea st i en 4
9 486808A Manifold Assy - Intake . ... oot iinieririierenerarnesnernnnenns 1
10 48B604A Gasket - Intake Manifold ... viviriiiiiivriioarsasnrivoeratvnensns 1
11 Reed Valve Plate ASSY . ..vvvivivnretrsrnrrnsasnssnnnsssnsnssannrsne 1
12 104476 . Screw - Hex hd 8-32 x 1/32 in, lg .......... Cerrraraseraranaas 2
13 51480 . LOCKPLAlE .vvivenareanraranrernsainnsrisasnessisssatssnsosnns 1
14 48591 B ¢ 0 s R < T T 1
15 48593 . Valve -~ Reed ............ Caeeasan e terbs et tat bt aanaiaaasann 1
16 48592 . Plate - Reed .......... vensens e rrarserrerrarans aeserasanens 1
17 48605 Gasket - Reed valveplate ........... eretea et e e 1
18 57585 Cover Assy - Sparkplug ........cvves hetereneaaae Chenerasraaaae 1
19 55615 Guard - Dirt . .oeveicerireratinoarsesnsnesssecsonen Crerarrasieran e i
20 104815 Screw - Hex hd 10-24 x 7/8 in. lg (SEMS) ....... e 4
21 101181 Locknut - Hex 10-24 | .. it itiivavervosnssenssensissssrssssesnans 2
22 48796B Fan Housing ASSY.e.vessusns s rettar s erTEr et T s e Ry 1
23 102388 Screw - Hex hd 10- 24x5/81n.lg.................................. 2
24 103100 Lockwasher = NO. 10, .. cirr e ir i irnvrrnrarerroisansacnresocnas 2
25 48609 Header - Exhaust ...........c..c00t rearaaeare st rareiant e onn 1
28 101982 Screw - Hox hd 1/4-20 X 1N, 1B oottt r e iiriveeesenannensns 4
27 100311 Washer - Plain 1/4-1n. ... ittt iiiiinerisaninensnsntassnanssas 4
e 28 58139A Bottom - CrankCasSe .. ...ceusereensssanscacetoantssnannasnssssonnns 1
: 29 48900A Gasket - Crankease botiOm . .. .ottt itin ettt inneetavncasronnns 1
R 30 Powerhead Assy (See figure 3) ... ... .ii.iiiii ittt it 1
2arran

2-83 (D 3



FrROM : FARx MO, @ BE3-952-6HEd Dec. 22 2081 B4:86AM P4

MC-8

18

(“\.

Figure 2. McCulloch Carburetor Assembly
4 147781

2-63 (D)












